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Career Guidance Unacademy, KNR Edu.
Service Pvt. Ltd.

Career Guidance, Aptitude
test, counseling and
communication skill

2-5

FACE Academy
Coimbtoor,
India.

Campus Recruitment
training for students.

Resourse Person from
FACE conducted CRT
which includes Aptitude test
coomunication skill, Email
writing, group discussion,
Resume preperation etc.
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Training & Placement Cell 
Academic session 2021-22 

 

Report of “Campus Recruitment Training for students” 

 
1.  Event Title : FACE Campus Recruitment Training 

2.  Event Date : 1st Feb to 19th Feb 2022 

3. Event venue : Online mode 

4. Event Guests : Mr. Akshay Kumar, Resource Person from FACE  

5. Name of Event Coordinator : Dr. P. M. Palkar 

6. Number of students : 95 

7. Objective : A well-designed campus recruitment training program can help students to 

develop their communication, leadership, problem-solving, and teamwork skills, as well as prepare them for 

job interviews and networking events.  

8. Outcome : Students gain knowledge and self-confidence to face interviews and 

group discussions. Such training equipped students with the skills and knowledge necessary to succeed in 

the competitive job market.  

 

 



 

 

 



 

Training & Placement Cell 
Academic session 2021-22 

 

 

List of Students for Campus Recruitment Training  
Event Date : 1st Feb to 19th Feb 2022 

Sr. No. Name Branch E mail ID 

1 Anushree Raut IT anuraut828@gmail.com 

2 Sai Prudhviraju Ponnamanda EC saikalyan347@gmail.com 

3 Shivani A. Chaudhary EC cshivani930@gmail.com 

4 Siddhant Vijay Asole  CSE siddhantasole559@gmail.com  

5 Harsh Liladhar Dekate IT harshdekate9847@gmail.com 

6 Vaishnavi Prabhakar Desai  CSE vaishnavidesai834@gmail.com  

7 Vaibhavi Prabhakar Desai  CSE vaibhavidesai1002@gmail.com 

8 Gauri Hemraj Atilkar  CSE gauriatilkar2002@gmail.com 

9 Ayush .S. Khadgi IT khadgiayush136@gmail.com 

10 Brajesh Dayare IT dayarebrajesh136@gmail.com 

11 Gauri Dhoble  IT gauridhoble0109@gmail.com 

12 Sanjana Santosh Meshram  Civil Sanjanameshram22@gmail.com 

13 Trupti Rangari Civil truptirangari510@gmail.com 

14 Tanushree S. Dhabekar  EC dhabekar2001@gmail.com  

15 Nipun Sonwani Civil nipungsonwani@gmail.com 

16 Taniya Chandrashekhar Argulewar CSE taniyachandrashekhar@gmail.com 

17 Nishtha Kalra  CSE nishthakalra010@gmail.com  

18 Mahima chaudhari IT mchaudharikothe@gmail.com 

19 Arpit Rehapade   arpitrehapade73500@gmail.com 

20 Harsh Uttam Watkar IT h.watkar46@gmail.com 

21 dhanshri rajendra bargat IT bargatdhanshri46@gmail.com 

22 Upanshu Bawankar IT 619bawankarupanshu@gmal.com 

23 Dipak Choudhary IT dipakchoudhary144@gmail.com 

24 Payal Chandrashekhar Mankar  CSE payalmankar24@gmail.com  

25 Nikita Bhoyar Civil nikitabhoyar07@gmail.com 

26 Akanksha Rajendra Gomkar IT akankshagomkar115@gmail.com 

27 Divyani Denge IT divyanidenge1234@gmail.com 

28 Vaishnavi shahu IT vaishnavishahu47@gmail.com 

29 Isha Shankar Sontakke IT ishasontakke43@gmail.com 

30 Manish parate IT manishparate9090@gmail.com 

31 kajal sonkusare IT kajalsonkusre0506@gmail.com  

32 Shivani harde EC hardeshivani@gmail.com 

33 Ishika Sanjay Ukey CSE ishikaukey21@gmail.com  



34 Kanak wase EC kanakwase25@gmail.com 

35 Anuradha Aote IT aote256anuradha@gmail.com 

36 Tanaya Someshwar Dhande IT tanayadhande02@gmail.com 

37 Bhavesh Umesh Rathod Mech bhaveshurathod13@gmail.com 

38 Ayush R. Wandhare IT ayushwandhare05@gmail.com 

39 Yash Sudhir Shinde IT ys670581@gmail.com 

40 Ankush D Vaidya IT ankushvaidya567@gmail.com 

41 ANSHUL GAJAPURE IT anshulgajapure98@gmail.com 

42 Swati Kamalsingh Thakur IT swatithakur3050@gmail.com 

43 Krutika balkrushna waghmare IT krutikawaghmare079@gmail.com 

44 Shivani Ashok Pandiya EC pandiyashivani100@gmail.com 

45 AYUSH AJAY SAKHARE Mech ayushsakhare30@gmail.com 

46 Krutik Giradkar IT krutikgiradkar22@gmail.com 

47 Srushti Dilip Lokhande CSE srudklok@gmail.com 

48 Harshad Dilip Bagde IT harshadbagde2018@gmail.com 

49 Chaitanya vinod janbandhu CSE chaitanyajanbandhu0@gmail.com 

50 VRUTTANT SURESH BHAD IT vruttantbhad007@gmail.com 

51 PRIYANSHU SONDAWALE IT priyanshusondawale28@gmail.com 

52 Riya Ganesh Bansod IT riyabansod84@gmail.com 

53 Mangesh Dilip Bute IT Mangeshbute484@gmail.com 

54 Keshav sunil lichade CSE keshavlichade9511@gmail.com 

55 Nikita Pralhad Nagpurkar CSE nikita08nagpurkar@gmail.com 

56 Kaustubh Dharmare CSE kaustubhdilipdharmare1124@gmail.com 

57 Raunak . D . Modak CSE raunakmodak123@gmail.com 

58 Disha Tangade CSE dishatangade@gmail.com  

59 Rushikesh A. Borkar CSE rushikeshborkar2002@gmail.com 

60 Deepanjali Sahu IT sahudeepanjali2001@gmail.com 

61 Likhita Dhanraj wanjari CSE likhitaw01@gmail.com 

62 Nidhi Baban Bhaisare IT nidhi1bhaisare@gmail.com 

63 Mohini ganpat raut IT mohiniraut06@gmail.com 

64 Ranu K Temre CSE temreranu90@gmail.com 

65 Vishakha Shende CSE vishakhashende27@gmail.com 

66 Pranjali bawankar  CSE pranjalibawankar18062001@gmail.com  

67 Pooja Dilip Taklikar CSE poojataklikar0@gmail.com 

68 Sakshi chaware CSE csakihit@gmail.com 

69 Kanchan Santosh Kothar CSE kothark0235@gmail.com 

70 Akansha ajay indurkar  IT akanshaindurkar6@gmail.com 

71 Shraddha Ramesh Jambhulkar IT shraddhajambhulkar7@gmail.com 

72 Dhanashree Sudhakar Lokhande CSE dhanashreelokhande6@gmail.com 

73 SAMAY NAMDEO CHAUDHARI CSE samaychaudhari88@gmail.com 

74 himanshu Rajesh Rangari CSE hrangari99@gmail.com 

75 Shrutika Vinod Ighave IT ighaveshrutika2001@gmail.com 

76 Anjali Vaidya  CSE anjalivaidya932001@gmail.com  

77 Deep Nikode CSE deepnikode@gmail.com 

78 Pranit Rambhau Yeole  CSE pranityeole12@gmail.com  



79 Anurag Jais  CSE anurag.gajendra.jais@gmail.com  

80 RAJLAXMI MESHRAM IT rajlaxmimeshram024@gmail.com 

81 Jaykumar Zade IT jaykumarzade@gmail.com 

82 Madhura Bhagat IT madhurabhagat02@gmail.com 

83 Vaishnavi Senganwar Civil vaishnavisenganwar@gmail.com 

84 Virashri Gautam Kanhekar Civil virashrikanhekar08@gmail.com 

85 Shoeb Sheikh CSE shoebassheikhtqoo7@gmail.com 

86 Taufim sheikh CSE taufiksheikh77@gmail.com 

87 Mitali W Wandhare CSE mitaliwandhare24@gmail.com 

88 Shreya Suryabhan Pardhi CSE shreyapardhi10@gmail.com 

89 Yashasvi Chilankar CSE yashasvichilankar27@gmail.com 

90 Mrunali Manoj Urade CSE vandanaurade1979@gmail.com 

91 Pratik kapse CSE pratikkapsepgk@gmail.com 

92 Tejas Ravi Wankhede CSE rajani141174@gmail.com 

93 Gitesh Narendra Sawarkar CSE rajsawarkar2002@gmail.com 

94 Nutin Wasnik CSE nutanwasnik022@gmail.com 

95 Shraddha bhaskar Barsagade  CSE bhashkarbarsagade4@gmail.com 
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